			NN	I OIL CO			N		
District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240		New Mex	-		IA DISTI			Form C-141	
311 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210	nergy Minerals			JUN				August 8, 201	
District IIIOil Const1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 874101220 SoDistrict IV1220 So		rvation Div	REC		to appropriate District Office i cordance with 19.15.29 NMAC				
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505		e, NM 875							
Release	Notificatio	n and Co	orrective A	ction		· · · · ·			
NAB 1515649061		OPERA		Σ	Initi	al Repor	t	Final Repo	
Name of Company Devon Energy Production Address 6488 Seven Rivers Hwy Artesia, NM 88			<b>like McMahar</b> <b>No.</b> 575.706.41						
Facility Name Burton Flat Deep Unit 52		Facility Ty		.05				·	
Surface Owner Federal Mineral Ov		1er Federal			API No. 30-015-40693				
	LOCATIO	N OF REI	LEASE						
	t from the North	VSouth Line	Feet from the 50	East/We		County EDDY			
			50						
Latitude	: <u>32.51155</u>	Loi	ngitude: <u>104</u>	<u>.1685</u>					
	NATURE								
Type of Release Spill Produced Water						Volume Recovered 0 BBL			
Source of Release Pin Hole leak in transfer line			Date and Hour of Occurrence			Date and Hour of Discovery			
Was Immediate Notice Given?		6/1/15 at 1:30 PM         6/1/15 at 1:30 PM           If YES, To Whom?         6/1/15 at 1:30 PM							
Yes No	Not Required	Jim Amos							
By Whom? Gilbert Sanchez		Date and Hour 6/2/15 8:00 am							
Was a Watercourse Reached?		6/2/15 8:00		, the Wate	rcourse			· · · · <u>- · -</u> · · · · · ·	
🗌 Yes 🛛 No		6/2/15 8:00	) am	, the Wate	rcourse				
☐ Yes ⊠ No If a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.* Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action Ta		6/2/15 8:00 If YES, Vo	) am Olume Impacting				fer line	A 5" clamn	
☐ Yes ⊠ No If a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.*	* for repairs and c lled to evaluate an e and complete to the le certain release no C-141 report by the	6/2/15 8:00 If YES, Vo n lease operation lean up. A 2 I rea.	) am olume Impacting for found a pin h BBL spill of pro- knowledge and u d perform correc arked as "Final Ro	nole leak o duced wat nderstand t tive action eport" does	n the wa er and 0 hat purs s for rele	recovere uant to Ni cases whic eve the op	ed on side MOCD ru h may en perator of	e of lease ales and danger liability	
☐ Yes ⊠ No If a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.* Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action Ta June 01, 2015 on the Burton Flat Deep Unit 52/56 at was placed over the pin hole to stop the leak. Describe Area Affected and Cleanup Action Taken. Tex-Mex vacuum truck was called out to empty line road on pasture. Environmental company will be ca I hereby certify that the information given above is true regulations all operators are required to report and/or fil public health or the environment. The acceptance of a C	* for repairs and c lled to evaluate an e and complete to th le certain release no C-141 report by the igate and remediate	6/2/15 8:00 If YES, Vo n lease operation lean up. A 2 I rea.	) am olume Impacting for found a pin h bor found a pin h BBL spill of prove knowledge and u d perform correc arked as "Final Ro on that pose a three the operator of r	nole leak o duced wat nderstand t tive action eport" does eat to groun esponsibil	n the wa er and 0 hat purs s for rele not relind water ity for co	ater trans	MOCD ru h may en berator of vater, hur with any	e of lease ales and danger liability nan health	
☐ Yes ⊠ No If a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.* Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action Ta June 01, 2015 on the Burton Flat Deep Unit 52/56 at was placed over the pin hole to stop the leak. Describe Area Affected and Cleanup Action Taken. Tex-Mex vacuum truck was called out to empty line road on pasture. Environmental company will be ca I hereby certify that the information given above is true regulations all operators are required to report and/or fil public health or the environment. The acceptance of a C should their operations have failed to adequately investion or the environment. In addition, NMOCD acceptance of a C	* for repairs and c lled to evaluate an e and complete to th le certain release no C-141 report by the igate and remediate	6/2/15 8:00 If YES, Vo n lease operation lean up. A 2 I rea.	am Solume Impacting tor found a pin h BBL spill of pro- knowledge and u d perform correc arked as "Final Ro on that pose a three the operator of r OIL CONS	nole leak o duced wat nderstand t tive action eport" does eat to group responsibil SERVA	n the wa er and 0 hat purs s for rele to trelind water ity for co TION	ater trans	MOCD ru h may en berator of vater, hur with any	e of lease ales and danger liability nan health	
☐ Yes ⊠ No If a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.* Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action Ta June 01, 2015 on the Burton Flat Deep Unit 52/56 at was placed over the pin hole to stop the leak. Describe Area Affected and Cleanup Action Taken. Tex-Mex vacuum truck was called out to empty line road on pasture. Environmental company will be ca I hereby certify that the information given above is true regulations all operators are required to report and/or fil public health or the environment. The acceptance of a C should their operations have failed to adequately investion or the environment. In addition, NMOCD acceptance of Federal, state, or local laws and/or regulations.	* for repairs and c lied to evaluate an and complete to th le certain release no C-141 report by the igate and remediate of a C-141 report de	6/2/15 8:00 If YES, Vo n lease operat lean up. A 2 l rea. the best of my i otifications an e NMOCD ma e contaminatio bes not relieve	) am olume Impacting for found a pin h bor found a pin h BBL spill of prove knowledge and u d perform correc arked as "Final Ro on that pose a three the operator of r	duced wat nderstand t tive actions eat to groun responsibili SERVA	n the wa er and 0 hat purs s for rele to trelind water ity for co TION	ater trans	MOCD ru h may en berator of vater, hur with any	e of lease ales and danger liability nan health	
☐ Yes ⊠ No         If a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.*         Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action Ta         June 01, 2015 on the Burton Flat Deep Unit 52/56 at         was placed over the pin hole to stop the leak.         Describe Area Affected and Cleanup Action Taken.*         Tex-Mex vacuum truck was called out to empty line         road on pasture. Environmental company will be cal         I hereby certify that the information given above is true         regulations all operators are required to report and/or fil         public health or the environment. The acceptance of a C         should their operations have failed to adequately investion         or the environment. In addition, NMOCD acceptance of         Federal, state, or local laws and/or regulations.         Signature: Jeanette Barron	* for repairs and c lied to evaluate an and complete to th le certain release ne C-141 report by the igate and remediate of a C-141 report de	6/2/15 8:00 If YES, Vo n lease operat lean up. A 2 l rea. the best of my i otifications an e NMOCD ma e contaminatio bes not relieve	am Solume Impacting for found a pin h bor found a pin h BBL spill of pro- knowledge and u d perform correct arked as "Final Ro on that pose a three the operator of r OIL CONS Signed By Environmental Sp	duced wat duced	n the wa er and 0 hat purs s for rele to trelind water ity for co TION	ater trans	MOCD ru h may en berator of vater, hur with any	e of lease ales and danger liability nan health	
☐ Yes ⊠ No         If a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.*         Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action Ta         June 01, 2015 on the Burton Flat Deep Unit 52/56 at         was placed over the pin hole to stop the leak.         Describe Area Affected and Cleanup Action Taken.*         Tex-Mex vacuum truck was called out to empty line         road on pasture. Environmental company will be called         I hereby certify that the information given above is true         regulations all operators are required to report and/or fil         public health or the environment. The acceptance of a C         should their operations have failed to adequately investion         or the environment. In addition, NMOCD acceptance of         Federal, state, or local laws and/or regulations.         Signature:         Jeanette Barron	* for repairs and called to evaluate and complete to the le certain release ne C-141 report by the igate and remediate of a C-141 report de called to evaluate and remediate of a C-141 report de called to evaluate and remediate of a C-141 report de called to evaluate and remediate of a C-141 report de called to evaluate and remediate of a C-141 report de called to evaluate and remediate of a C-141 report de called to evaluate and called to evaluate and called to evaluate and remediate of a C-141 report de called to evaluate and called to evaluate	6/2/15 8:00 If YES, Vo a lease operation lean up. A 2 I rea. lean up. A 2 I rea. e best of my otifications an e NMOCD ma e contamination bes not relieve Approved by I	am Solume Impacting tor found a pin h BBL spill of pro- knowledge and u d perform correc arked as "Final Ro on that pose a thre the operator of r OIL CONS Signed By Environmental Sp Environmental Sp Environmental Sp	duced wat duced	n the wa er and 0 hat purs s for rele s not relind water ity for co ΓΙΟΝ	ater trans	MOCD ru th may en berator of water, hur with any ON	e of lease ales and danger liability nan health	
☐ Yes ⊠ No         If a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.*         Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action Ta         June 01, 2015 on the Burton Flat Deep Unit 52/56 at         was placed over the pin hole to stop the leak.         Describe Area Affected and Cleanup Action Taken.*         Tex-Mex vacuum truck was called out to empty line         road on pasture. Environmental company will be cal         I hereby certify that the information given above is true         regulations all operators are required to report and/or fil         public health or the environment. The acceptance of a C         should their operations have failed to adequately investion         or the environment. In addition, NMOCD acceptance of         Gederal, state, or local laws and/or regulations.         Signature: Jeanette Barron         Printed Name: Jeanette Barron         Title: Field Admin Support	* for repairs and c led to evaluate an and complete to th le certain release no C-141 report by the igate and remediate of a C-141 report de	6/2/15 8:00 If YES, Vo If YES, Vo n lease operation lean up. A 2 If rea. The best of my if otifications and e contamination bes not relieved Approved by If Approval Date Conditions of <b>Remediation</b>	am Solume Impacting tor found a pin h BBL spill of pro- knowledge and u d perform correc arked as "Final Ro on that pose a thre the operator of r OIL CONS Signed By Environmental Sp Environmental Sp Environmental Sp	nole leak o duced wat nderstand t tive action eport" does eat to groun esponsibil SERVA Decialist: Exp Rules 8	n the wa er and 0 hat purs s for rele not relin d water ity for co <u><b>FION</b></u> irration E	ater trans	MOCD ru th may en berator of water, hur with any ON	e of lease ales and danger liability nan health	

...

. .

. . .